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CORRECTED

10/04/2004
RONALD E. HANNA
SECRETARY/MANAGER

MEMBERSHIP LIST AND STATEMENT OF PARTICIPATION

2004 Association Year

MEMBER COMPANY OR GROUP

ACCEPTANCE INSURANCE COMPANY

ACE USA GROUP

ACSTAR INSURANCE COMPANY

ACUITY, A MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

AEGIS SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY
AFFILIATED FM INSURANCE COMPANY

AGRI GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INS. CORPORATION

ALASKA NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

ALEA NORTH AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY
ALFA INSURANCE GROUP

ALLIANZ GLOBAL RISKS US INSURANCE COMPANY
ALLSTATE INSURANCE GROUP

AMCOMP ASSURANCE CORPORATION

AMERICAN AGRICULTURAL INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO OF FL

AMERICAN CENTENNIAL INS. COMPANY
AMERICAN CENTURY CASUALTY COMPANY
AMERICAN COLONIAL INS. COMPANY

AMERICAN COMMERCE INS. COMPANY

AMERICAN EMPIRE INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN FAMILY HOME INS. COMPANY
AMERICAN FEDERATED INSURANCE CO
AMERICAN FUJI FIRE & MARINE INS. CO.
AMERICAN GENERAL INDEMNITY CO.

AMERICAN GENERAL PROPERTY INS. CO.
AMERICAN GROWERS INSURANCE CO

AMERICAN GUARANTEE & LIABILITY INSURANCE CO.
AMERICAN HARDWARE MUTUAL INS. CO.
AMERICAN HEALTHCARE INDEMNITY CO.
AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC.
AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL INS. CO.

AMERICAN INTERSTATE INS. CO.

AMERICAN LIVE STOCK INSURANCE CO.
AMERICAN MERCURY INS. CO.

AMERICAN MINING INSURANCE CO.

AMERICAN MODERN HOME INS. CO.

AMERICAN NATIONAL GENERAL INS. CO.

PARTICIPATION PERCENTAGE

0.0000%
1.3910%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1753%
0.1072%
0.0000%
3.0403%
0.0005%
0.0123%
0.0000%
2.5406%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.3270%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0607%
0.0000%
0.0614%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.4974%
0.0000%
0.8408%
0.0002%
0.0000%
0.5931%
0.1000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.1451%
0.3390%



AMERICAN NATIONAL PROP & CASUALTY CO
AMERICAN RE INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN RELIABLE INSURANCE CO.
AMERICAN RESOURCES INS. CO.

AMERICAN ROAD INS. COMPANY

AMERICAN SAFETY CASUALTY INS. CO.
AMERICAN SECURITY INS. CO.

AMERICAN SENTINEL INSURANCE CO.
AMERICAN SOUTHERN INS. CO.

AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE CO.
AMERISURE INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERISURE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
AMEX ASSURANCE CO.

AMGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

AMICA MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

ANSUR AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY
ANTHEM INSURANCE COMPANIES, INC.
ARCH INSURANCE COMPANY

ARGONAUT GREAT CENTRAL INS. CO.
ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANIES
ARMED FORCE INSURANCE EXCHANGE
ASSOCIATES INSURANCE COMPANY
ASSOCIATION INSURANCE COMPANY
ASSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
ATLANTA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
ATLANTIC MUTUAL COMPANIES
AUTO-OWNERS GROUP

AVEMCO INSURANCE COMPANY

AXA ART INSURANCE CORPORATION

AXA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS INSURANCE COMPANY
AXA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS REINSURANCE COMPANY

AXA RE AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY

AXA RE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

AXIS REINSURANCE COMPANY

AXIS SURPLUS INSURANCE CO. (FKA SHEFFIELD INS. CORP.)

BALBOA INSURANCE GROUP

BALDWIN MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.
BANCINSURE, INC. A STOCK COMPANY
BANKERS INSURANCE COMPANY

BANKERS MULTIPLE LINE INS. CO.

BCS INSURANCE COMPANY

BENCHMARK INSURANCE COMPANY

BERKLEY REGIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY GROUP

BITUMINOUS GROUP

BRIDGEFIELD CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
CALIFORNIA CASUALTY INDEMNITY EXCHANGE
CANAL INSURANCE COMPANY

CAPITAL ASSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

CAPITAL CITY INS. COMPANY, INC.

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.7216%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.5419%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0472%
0.0868%
1.0342%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.2043%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.2069%
0.4395%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.5846%
0.0000%
0.1486%
7.0101%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.4561%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0227%
0.3803%
0.2190%
0.6162%
0.0000%
0.0201%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1951%
0.0002%
0.0000%
0.0037%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0004%



CAPITOL INDEMNITY CORPORATION

CAROLINA CASUALTY INSURANCE CO.
CASUALTY RECIPROCAL EXCHANGE
CATERPILLAR INSURANCE COMPANY
CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY

CENTRAL STATES INDEMNITY CO OF OMAHA
CENTRE INSURANCE COMPANY

CENTURION CASUALTY COMPANY
CHATTAWOOD INSURANCE CO., INC.

CHICAGO INSURANCE COMPANY

CHUBB GROUP OF INSURANCE COMPANIES
CHURCH INSURANCE COMPANY

CHURCH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

CIM INSURANCE CORPORATION

CINCINNATI INSURANCE GROUP

CLARENDON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
CLEARWATER INSURANCE COMPANY (FKA ODYSSEY REINS CORP)
CNA INSURANCE COMPANIES

CNL/INSURANCE AMERICA, INC.

COLONIAL AMERICAN CASUALTY & SURETY COMPANY
COLORADO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
COLUMBIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
COMMONWEALTH INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
COMPANION PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS CO
COMPASS INSURANCE COMPANY
CONSTITUTION INSURANCE COMPANY
CONTINENTAL WESTERN INSURANCE COMPANY
CONTRACTORS BONDING & INSURANCE COMPANY
CONVERIUM INSURANCE (NORTH AMERICA) INC.
COREGIS INSURANCE COMPANY

COTTON STATES INSURANCE COMPANIES
COURTESY INSURANCE COMPANY

CRUM & FORSTER INSURANCE

CUMIS INSURANCE SOCIETY, INC.

DAIMLER CHRYSLER INSURANCE COMPANY
DAIRYLAND INSURANCE COMPANY

DEERFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY

DIAMOND STATE INSURANCE CO.

DIRECT GENERAL INSURANCE CO.

EASTGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

ELECTRIC INSURANCE COMPANY

EMPIRE FIRE & MARINE INS. CO.

EMPLOYERS MUTUAL COMPANIES

EMPLOYERS REINSURANCE CORP.

EQUITY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
EVEREST NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
EVEREST REINSURANCE COMPANY
EVERGREEN NATIONAL INDEMNITY CO.
FACTORY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO

FARM BUREAU INSURANCE OF NC, INC.
FARMERS INSURANCE GROUP OF COMPANIES

0.3254%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0404%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
3.9763%
0.0163%
0.2495%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.2820%
0.0000%
2.0184%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0042%
0.2759%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.4191%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1805%
0.8475%
0.0000%
0.8531%
0.2771%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0137%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.3077%
1.5330%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
3.4791%
1.1903%
0.6900%



FARMERS MUTUAL HAIL INS CO OF IA

FARMLAND MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

FCCI INSURANCE COMPANY

FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

FEDERATED RURAL ELECTRIC INSURANCE EXCHANGE
FEDERATED SERVICE INSURANCE COMPANY
FIDELTIY & DEPOSIT CO. OF MARYLAND

FIDELTIY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY

FIDELITY NATIONAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS. CO.
FINANCIAL INDEMNITY COMPANY

FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE COMPANIES

FIRST AMERICAN PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS. CO.
FIRST COLONIAL INSURANCE COMPANY

FIRST FINANCIAL INSURANCE COMPANY

FLORISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

FORT WAYNE HEALTH & CASUALTY INSURANCE CO.
FRANKENMUTH MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

GATEWAY INSURANCE COMPANY

GE CASUALTY INSURANCE CO. (FORMERLY COLONIAL PENN FRANKLIN)
GE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS. CO.(FORMERLY COLONIAL PENN INS.)

GE REINSURANCE CORPORATION

GEICO GROUP

GENERAL CASUALTY COMPANIES

GENERAL SECURITY INSURANCE CO.
GENERAL SECURITY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
GENERALI U. S. BRANCH

GEORGIA CASUALTY & SURETY CO.
GEORGIA MUTUAL INSURANCE, A STOCK COMPANY
GERLING AMERICA INSURANCE CO.
GERLING GLOBAL REINS CORP OF AMERICA
GMAC INSURANCE HOLDINGS, INC.
GRAMERCY INSURANCE COMPANY
GRANGE MUTUAL CASUALTY CO.

GRAY INSURANCE COMPANY

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE GROUP
GREAT MIDWEST INSURANCE CO.

GREAT RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY
GREAT WEST CASUALTY CO

GREATER NEW YORK MUTUAL INS. CO.
GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY
GUIDEONE INSURANCE

GULF INSURANCE GROUP

HANOVER INSURANCE GROUP

HARBOR SPECIALTY INS. COMPANY

HARCO NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.
HARLEYSVILLE ATLANTIC INS. CO.
HARLEYSVILLE INSURANCE COMPANY
HARLEYSVILLE MUTUAL INS. COMPANY
HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP

HARTFORD STEAM BOILER INSPECTION & INSURANCE CO.

HAULERS INSURANCE COMPANY

0.0000%
0.1492%
0.0818%
1.1157%
0.1564%
0.0808%
0.4771%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.0254%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0288%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0025%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0214%
0.0000%
0.3092%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.6564%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0014%
0.0000%
2.4491%
0.1044%
0.0709%
0.0000%
0.0170%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.6676%
1.6706%
0.0770%
0.0000%



HERITAGE INDEMNITY CO.

HOMESITE INSURANCE CO. OF THE MIDWEST
HORACE MANN INSURANCE COMPANY

HORACE MANN PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS. CO.
HUDSON INSURANCE COMPANY

IGF INSURANCE COMPANY

IMPERIAL FIRE & CASUALTY INS CO

INDIANA LUMBERMENS MUTUAL INS.

INFINITY PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE GROUP
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE WEST

INSURANCE CORP. OF HANNOVER

INSURANCE CORPORATION OF NY

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS & MERCANTILE REASSURANCE CO.
INTERSTATE INDEMNITY COMPANY

JEFFERSON INSURANCE CO. OF NY

JEWELERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

KEMPER INSURANCE COMPANIES

K-M INSURANCE COMPANY

LANCER INSURANCE CO.

LAURIER INDEMNITY COMPANY

LEXON INSURANCE COMPANY (FKA UNDERWRITERS INDEMNITY)
LIBERTY INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS, INC.

LIBERTY MUTUAL GROUP

LIBERTY REGIONAL AGENCY MARKETS

LINCOLN GENERAL INSURANCE CO.

LUMBER MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LUMBERMEN'S UNDERWRITING ALLIANCE

LYNDON PROPERTY INSURANCE CO.

MAG MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

MAPFRE REINSURANCE CORPORATION

MARKEL AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.

MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY

MARYLAND CASUALTY COMPANY

MARYLAND INSURANCE COMPANY

MBIA INS. CORPORATION OF IL

THE MEDICAL ASSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

MEDMARC CAUSUALTY INSURANCE CO.

MENDOTA INSURANCE COMPANY

MERASTAR INSURANCE COMPANY

MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUTUAL)
MERCHANTS PROPERTY INSURANCE COMPANY OF INDIANA
METROPOLITAN PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE GROUP
MGA INSURANCE COMPANY

MIC GENERAL INSURANCE CORP.

MIC PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS. CORP.
MID-CONTINENT CASUALTY CO.

MIDDLESEX INSURANCE COMPANY

MILLERS FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY (FORMERLY MILLERS MUTUAL)

MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE CO. OF AMERICA
MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE USA INC.
MONTGOMERY WARD INSURANCE CO.

0.0000%
0.0405%
0.2308%
0.0001%
0.0250%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0038%
0.0000%
0.0018%
0.1532%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1212%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1786%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.2225%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0171%
0.0000%
0.5598%
0.0000%
0.0272%
0.0000%
0.0384%
0.1057%
1.3366%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.2001%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0327%
0.0000%
0.0976%
2.0790%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0041%
0.0001%
0.0000%
0.0970%
0.0870%
0.0000%



MONUMENTAL GENERAL CASUALTY COMPANY
MOTORS INSURANCE CORPORATION

MOUNT VERNON FIRE INSURANCE CO.

MS CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

MUTUAL SAVINGS FIRE INSURANCE CO.
MUTUAL SERVICE CASUALTY INSURANCE
NATIONAL ALLIANCE INSURANCE CO.
NATIONAL AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.
NATIONAL CASUALTY COMPANY

NATIONAL FIRE & INDEMNITY EXCHANGE
NATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE CO.
NATIONAL INDEMNITY COMPANY

NATIONAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL INTERSTATE INSURANCE CO.
NATIONAL LIABILITY & FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY
NATIONAL SECURITY FIRE & CASUALTY CO.
NATIONAL STANDARD INSURANCE CO.
NATIONAL TRUST INSURANCE CO.
NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INS. CO.
NATIONWIDE INS. CO. OF AMERICA
NATIONWIDE INSURANCE GROUP
NAVIGATORS INSURANCE COMPANY

NEW ENGLAND INSURANCE COMPANY

NEW YORK MARINE & GENERAL INS. CO.
NEWARK INSURANCE COMPANY

NORGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

NORTH AMERICAN ELITE INS CO

NORTH AMERICAN LUMBER INSURANCE CO.
NORTH AMERICAN SPECIALTY INS. CO.
NORTHERN INSURANCE OF NEW YORK
NORTHLAND INSURANCE COMPANY
NORTHWESTERN NATIONAL INS. CO. OF MILWAUKEE WiI
NOVA CASUALTY COMPANY

OCCIDENTAL FIRE & CASUALTY CO. NC
ODYSSEY AMERICA REINSURANCE CORPORATION
OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE GROUP

OHIO INDEMNITY CO.

OLD REPUBLIC INSURANCE COMPANY

OLD REPUBLIC SECURITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
OLD REPUBLIC UNION INSURANCE

OLD UNITED CASUALTY COMPANY

OMAHA INDEMNITY COMPANY

OMAHA PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
OMEGA ONE INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

OMNI INSURANCE GROUP

ONEBEACON INSURANCE GROUP

PACIFIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO

PACO ASSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

PARTNER RE INSURANCE CO. OF NY
PARTNER REINSURANCE CO OF THE U S.
PATRIOT GENERAL INSURANCE CO.

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0005%
0.0000%
1.0747%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0138%
0.0163%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.5165%
0.0000%
0.0545%
0.1573%
0.0000%
3.8677%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1930%
0.0000%
0.0394%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.7070%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0041%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0003%



PEACHTREE CASUALTY INSURANCE CO.

PENN MILLERS INSURANCE COMPANY

PENN NATIONAL GROUP

PENN-AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY
PENNSYLVANIA LUMBERMENS MUTUAL INSURANCE
PENNSYLVANIA MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION INS. CO.
PERMANENT GENERAL ASSURANCE CORP.
PHARMICISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INS. CO.

PINNACLE CASUALTY ASSURANCE CORP.

PLATEAU CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
PLATTE RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY (FORMERLY UNDERWRITERS INS)
PMA CAPITAL INSURANCE COMPANY

PREFERRED PROFESSIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY INS. OF AMERICA
PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS INSURANCE COMPANY
PROFESSIONALS ADVOCATE INSURANCE CO.
PROGRESSIVE GROUP

PRONATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

PROSELECT NATIONAL INSURANCE CO., INC.
PROTECTIVE INSURANCE CO.

PROVIDENCE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS. CO. (FORMERLY PCA P&C)
PROVIDENCE WASHINGTON INSURANCE CO.
PRUDENTIAL COMPANIES

PUBLIC SERVICE MUTUAL INS. CO.

QBE INSURANCE CORPORATION

QUANTA INDEMNITY COMPANY (FKA NATIONAL FARMERS UNION STAN.)
RAMPART INSURANCE COMPANY

RANGER INSURANCE COMPANY

REALM NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.

REDLAND INSURANCE COMPANY

REGIS INSURANCE COMPANY

REPUBLIC INDEMNITY CO. GROUP

REPUBLIC WESTERN INSURANCE CO.

RESPONSE INSURANCE GROUP

RISCORP NAITONAL INSURANCE CO.

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

ROYAL & SUNALLIANCE USA, INC.

RURAL COMMUNITY INS. CO.

SAFECO INSURANCE GROUP

SAFETY NATIONAL CASUALTY CORP.

SAFEWAY INSURANCE CO. OF AL, INC.

SAGAMORE INSURANCE COMPANY

SCOR REINSURANCE COMPANY

SCOTTSDALE INDEMNITY COMPANY

SECURITY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
SEIBELS BRUCE GROUP

SELECTIVE INSURANCE GROUP

SENECA INSURANCE COMPANY

SENTRY INSURANCE A MUTUAL CO.

SENTRY SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY

0.0000%
0.2442%
0.0864%
0.1293%
0.4083%
0.0018%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.5843%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0031%
0.6691%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0762%
0.0000%
0.0934%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1720%
0.0000%
0.4646%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1020%
4.1864%
0.0000%
0.0637%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0051%
0.1400%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1015%
0.0807%
0.1476%



SERVICE INSURANCE COMPANY
SIRIUS AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY

SOMPO JAPAN INS. CO. OF AMERICA (FORMERLY YASUDA INS. CO.)

SOUTHERN GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
SOUTHERN GUARANTY INSURANCE COMPANIES
SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY

SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY OF VIRGINIA
SOUTHERN MUTUAL CHURCH INS. CO.
SOUTHERN STATES INSURANCE EXCHANGE
SOUTHERN UNITED FIRE INSURANCE

ST. PAUL INSURANCE GROUP

STANDARD GUARANTY INSURANCE CO.

STAR INSURANCE COMPANY

STATE AUTO INSURANCE COMPANIES

STATE FARM GROUP

STATE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

STATE NATIONAL SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
STONEBRIDGE CASUALTY INSURANCE CO (FORMERLY J C PENNEY)

STONEWALL INSURANCE COMPANY
STONINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY
STRATFORD INSURANCE COMPANY

SUPERIOR INSURANCE COMPANY

T. H. E. INSURANCE COMPANY

TEACHERS INSURANCE COMPANY
TECHNOLOGY INSURANCE COMPANY

TIG INDEMNITY COMPANY

TIG INSURANCE COMPANY

TIG PREMIER INSURANCE COMPANY

TITAN INDEMNITY COMPANY

TOKIO MARINE & FIRE INS. CO. LTD

TOYOTA MOTOR INSURANCE CO.

TRANS PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY
TRANSGUARD INSURANCE CO. OF AMERICA INC.
TRANSPORT INSURANCE COMPANY
TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY CORP GROUP
TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE COMPANY
TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE CO OF KANSAS
TRITON INSURANCE CO.

TYVOLA INSURANCE COMPANY

U. S. AEGIS ENERGY INS. CO.

U. S. SPECIALTY INS. COMPANY

ULICO CASUALTY CO.

UNION INSURANCE COMPANY

UNION NATIONAL FIRE INS. CO.

UNIONE ITALIANA REINSURANCE CO OF AMERICA
UNITED CASUALTY INS. CO. OF AMERICA
UNITED FIRE & CASUALTY GROUP

UNITED NATIONAL CASUALTY INSURANCE CO.
UNITED NATIONAL SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO.
UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY GROUP
UNIVERSAL UNDERWRITERS INS. CO.

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0424%
0.0000%
2.0202%
0.0000%
0.1054%
0.0000%
0.0248%
0.0000%
2.1646%
0.0000%
0.5793%
2.8133%
0.0000%
0.2102%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.2104%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0715%
0.1745%
0.0000%
0.0172%
0.1389%
0.0588%
0.0000%
0.5232%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
7.0994%
0.2429%
0.0706%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0043%
0.5262%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.3344%
0.5378%
0.0000%
0.0059%
0.9799%
1.2579%



USAA GROUP

UTICA NATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP
VALIANT INSURANCE COMPANY

VANLINER INSURANCE COMPANY

VESTA INSURANCE GROUP

VICTORIA FIRE & CASUALTY CO.

VICTORIA SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY
VIRGINIA SURETY COMPANY, INC. (FKA COMBINED SPECIATLY INS.)
VOYAGER PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS. IN REHABILITATION
WASATCH CREST INSURANCE COMPANY
WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL INS. CO.
WAUSAU COMPANIES

WESCO INSURANCE COMPANY

WESTERN DIVERSIFIED CASUALTY INS. CO.
WESTERN INDEMNITY INSURANCE CO.
WESTFIELD COMPANIES

WESTPORT INSURANCE CORP.
WILLIAMSBURG NATIONAL INS. CO.

XL AMERICA, INC.

YOSEMITE INSURANCE COMPANY

ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE CO

TOTALS

0.0000%
0.0227%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.0525%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
1.1727%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0081%
1.0039%
0.0000%
0.3755%
0.0000%
0.7723%

100.0000%
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